
 

Tuckahoe High School Teacher Directory 2023-2024 
Mathematics 

Mrs. Joyce Geometry R, Principles in Geometry, 
Accounting 

joycec@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Ms. Laise AP Calculus AB, Algebra 2 R laisea@tuckahoeschools.org 
 

Website 

Ms. Dane AP Statistics, Statistics, Precalculus, 
Principles of Algebra 2 

danel@tuckahoeschools.org 
 

Website 

Ms. Musca Financial Algebra, Algebra 1, 
Business Fashion  

muscaa@tuckahoeschools.org 
 

Website 

Sciences 

Dr. Giallorenzo Physics R, AP Physics  giallorenzom@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mr. Trahey Forensics AP Bio, Bio Regents traheyr@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mrs. Buchanan AP Chem, Regents Chem  buchananm@tuckahoeschools.org Website 
 

Mr. Williams Earth Science williamse@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

English Language Arts 

Mrs. D'Arco English 10H, 11R, 11H darcos@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Ms. Iverson English 12, 12H, AP Literature and 
Composition 

iversond@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mrs. Vincenzi English 9R, 9H vincenzik@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Ms. Davenport English 10H, English 10R, Creative 
Writing, Public Speaking  

davenporta@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Social Studies 

Ms. Heinsohn US History, Participation in 
Government, AP Government & 
Politics & Economics 

heinsohnj@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mr. Pappas Global History 9h, Global History 10h, 
AP Psychology, Architecture, 
Psychology 

pappasj@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Ms. Mosa Global / World History mosac@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Ms. Whelan Global History, A.P. US History whelanj@tuckahoeschools.org Website 
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World Languages 

Mrs. Sadedinaj Italian Sadedinajm@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Ms. Piontkowski Spanish piontkowskin@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Ms. Vairo Italian vairom@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Ms. Montiel Spanish montielp@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Electives 

Ms. Privatte Creative Arts & Entrepreneurship, Art 
Enterprise 

privatted@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mr. Pizzuti Health 6-12  pizzutiv@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mr. DuChateau Strings, AV/Media, Siwanoy 
Sinfonietta, Tuckahoe Theatre Works 

duchateauc@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mr. Evans Instrumental Music (Band)  
& Marching Band 

evansc@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mr. Cooper Engineering I, Engineering II, AP 
Computer Science, STEM 8 

cooperl@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Ms. Iamonico Library Website iamonicom@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mrs. Reidy Fernandez Chorus/ Performing Arts fernandeze@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mr. Sweeney Physical Education sweeneyj@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mr. Nicodemo Physical Education nicodemof@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mrs. Zemba Art zembah@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Special Education 

Ms. Carroll Academic Skills/ Consultant Teacher CarrollE@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mr. D’Arco LIFE Skills darcoj@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mrs. Harding-Boyd LIFE Skills hardingboydr@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mrs. Petrellese Academic Skills/ Consultant Teacher petrellesem@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mr. Trevisan Algebra 1B, Academic Skills 10 trevisanr@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mr. Lepore Special Class 6-8 leporero@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Special Services 
Mr. Treglia Guidance tregliap@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mrs. Perillo Guidance perilloj@tuckahoeschools.org Website 

Mrs. Valente ENL valentem@tuckahoeschools.org Website 
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